
  

BUILT TO OUTLAST.
The SeedMaster Toolbar delivers long-lasting 
performance you can trust. Our bolt-together 
steel frame and the protection of our blast-to-
bare metal powder coating makes our toolbars 
durable and easy to maintain. The SeedMaster 
Toolbar also comes in second-to-none with its 
dual-knife opener. Our opener delivers precise 
seed and fertilizer placement, fast uniform 
emergence, and a field finish like no other.

SEEDMASTER 
TOOLBAR

HEAVY DUTY FRAME  ACTIVE WING BRACE  PRECISION OPENERS RESIDUE DEFLECTORS

  

•  Galaxy Stubble Proof R-3 

31x13.5-15 floatation tire option. 

NEW FOR 2024!:
FLOATATION TIRE OPTION

  

•  Lifts the front of the toolbar 

in muddy conditions to aid in 

floatation 

STANDARD FEATURE:
HYDRAULIC LIFT KIT



STANDARD FEATURES

• Smart Openers: Lift and lower openers into the 
ground with an easy-to-use foot switch while 
also utilizing our ISO in-cab controller to adjust 

packing pressure

• Low Maintenance Opener Design: One of the 
lowest maintenance openers on the market - 
designed with parts that are built to last

• Active Wing Brace: Counteracts opener draft 
force to distribute frame stress

• Lift Kit: Provides superior flotation when pulling 
through mud

• Matrix Wing Lock: Partially unfolds each wing 
for lower transport height, ensuring safe travel 
under power lines and overpasses

• Residue Deflectors: Reduces residue build-up 
on knives, ensures optimal product placement, 
and delivers exquisite field finish

• Blast to Bare Metal Paint Procedure: Flawless 
powder coat paint adhesion for an anti-
corrosive finish that won’t crack, chip, or peel

• Equal Length Distribution Kits: 2 1/2-Inch 
formed piping for equalized distribution

• 5-Year Frame Warranty

OPTIONS

• Tank Configurations: Can be configured to fit 
all SeedMaster products, including the UltraPro 
II On-Frame Tank, Nova Series II Air Cart or our 
Liquid Nova Fertilizer Tank

• High Flotation Rear Axle: Pairs well with 
the SeedMaster lift kit for flotation in muddy 
conditions

• Front Walkover Hitch: Quickly access either 
side of your toolbar

TOOLBAR CONFIGURATIONS

SEEDMASTER TOOLBAR

* Other sizes are available on request. Customization conditions may apply.
* For more transportation details, contact your local SeedMaster dealership.
* Openers are factored in to all specifications.

WORKING
WIDTH

ROW
SPACING

# OF 
ROWS

FRAME
STYLE

APPROX 
TRANSPORT

HEIGHT

APPROX 
TRANSPORT

WIDTH

# OF
ZONES

FT M IN CM FT M FT M

40’

50’

60’

70’

80’

80’

90’ 

100’

12.19

15.24

18.29

21.35

24.38

24.38

27.43

30.48

25.4/30.48

25.4/30.48

25.4/30.48/38.1

25.4/30.48/38.1

30.48/38.1

30.48/38.1

30.48/38.1

38.1

10”/12”

10”/12”

10”/12”/15”

10”/12”/15”

12”/15”

12”/15”

12”/15”

15”

48/40

60/50

72/60/48

84/70/56

80/64

80/64

90/72

80

Compact M

Compact M

Compact M

Compact M

Compact M

Wide M

Wide M

Wide M

16’2”

14'1"

16'

18'2"

20'2"

18'2"

21'

23’4”

4.93

4.29

4.88

5.54

6.15

5.54

6.4

7.11

19’2”

20’2”

20’8”

19’10”

22’5”

25’4”

25’9”

26’1”

5.84

5.94

5.99

5.66

6.53

7.72

7.85

7.92

8

8/10

8/10

8/10 

8/10

8/10

10

10


