

BUILT TO OUTLAST.

The SeedMaster Toolbar delivers long-lasting performance you can trust. Our bolt-together steel frame and the protection of our blast-tobare metal powder coating makes our toolbars durable and easy to maintain. The SeedMaster Toolbar also comes in second-to-none with its dual-knife opener. Our opener delivers precise seed and fertilizer placement, fast uniform emergence, and a field finish like no other.

NEW FOR 2024!:

• Galaxy Stubble Proof R-3 31x13.5-15 floatation tire option.

STANDARD FEATURE:

• Lifts the front of the toolbar in muddy conditions to aid in floatation



HEAVY DUTY FRAME



ACTIVE WING BRACE





PRECISION OPENERS RESIDUE DEFLECTORS

STANDARD FEATURES

- Smart Openers: Lift and lower openers into the ground with an easy-to-use foot switch while also utilizing our ISO in-cab controller to adjust packing pressure
- Low Maintenance Opener Design: One of the lowest maintenance openers on the market designed with parts that are built to last
- Active Wing Brace: Counteracts opener draft force to distribute frame stress
- Lift Kit: Provides superior flotation when pulling through mud
- Matrix Wing Lock: Partially unfolds each wing for lower transport height, ensuring safe travel under power lines and overpasses
- Residue Deflectors: Reduces residue build-up on knives, ensures optimal product placement, and delivers exquisite field finish

- Blast to Bare Metal Paint Procedure: Flawless powder coat paint adhesion for an anti-corrosive finish that won't crack, chip, or peel
- Equal Length Distribution Kits: 2 1/2-Inch formed piping for equalized distribution
- 5-Year Frame Warranty

OPTIONS

- Tank Configurations: Can be configured to fit all SeedMaster products, including the UltraPro II On-Frame Tank, Nova Series II Air Cart or our Liquid Nova Fertilizer Tank
- High Flotation Rear Axle: Pairs well with the SeedMaster lift kit for flotation in muddy conditions
- Front Walkover Hitch: Quickly access either side of your toolbar

TOOLBAR CONFIGURATIONS

WORKING WIDTH		ROW SPACING		# OF FRAME ROWS STYLE		APPROX TRANSPORT HEIGHT		APPROX TRANSPORT WIDTH		# OF ZONES
FT	М	IN	СМ			FT	М	FT	М	
40′	12.19	10"/12"	25.4/30.48	48/40	Compact M	16'2"	4.93	19'2"	5.84	8
50′	15.24	10"/12"	25.4/30.48	60/50	Compact M	14'1"	4.29	20'2"	5.94	8/10
60′	18.29	10"/12"/15"	25.4/30.48/38.1	72/60/48	Compact M	16'	4.88	20'8"	5.99	8/10
70′	21.35	10"/12"/15"	25.4/30.48/38.1	84/70/56	Compact M	18'2"	5.54	19'10"	5.66	8/10
80'	24.38	12"/15"	30.48/38.1	80/64	Compact M	20'2"	6.15	22′5″	6.53	8/10
80'	24.38	12"/15"	30.48/38.1	80/64	Wide M	18'2"	5.54	25'4"	7.72	8/10
90'	27.43	12"/15"	30.48/38.1	90/72	Wide M	21'	6.4	25′9″	7.85	10
100′	30.48	15"	38.1	80	Wide M	23'4"	7.11	26′1″	7.92	10

^{*} Other sizes are available on request. Customization conditions may apply.



^{*} For more transportation details, contact your local SeedMaster dealership

^{*} Openers are factored in to all specifications.